
Game Game Game
Position Name -1- -2- -3-  Total

1 Steve Thornton 717 720 720 2157
2 Steven Jeeves 739 708 686 2133
3 Chris West 660 728 682 2070
4 Andy Tapping 633 718 718 2069
5 Colin Grose 717 601 712 2030
6 Steve Williams 643 715 671 2029
7 Matt Trotter 765 641 616 2022
8 Alan McCully 586 739 684 2009
9 Stephen Bose 652 662 687 2001

10 Selwyn Morgan 661 622 712 1995
11 Carl Vanderhook 651 740 602 1993
12 Alan Meades 680 661 646 1987
12 Geoffrey Brown 615 719 653 1987
14 Robert Bruce 657 748 581 1986
15 Lee Burrows 642 596 744 1982
16 David Coote 596 719 663 1978
17 Neil Highgate 702 681 594 1977
18 Paul Loberman 688 659 625 1972
19 Alan Keddie 725 626 608 1959
20 Dave North 665 674 605 1944
21 Gary Christopher 667 671 598 1936
22 Steve Giddens 670 590 671 1931
23 Les Keates 642 627 661 1930
24 Kev Pilley 595 625 701 1921
25 Gary Baker 706 661 551 1918
26 Trevor Nell 640 701 576 1917
27 Gordon Humphries 598 692 625 1915
28 Lawrence Ellis 594 678 639 1911
29 Steve D Thornton 686 552 664 1902
29 Tony Imren 635 611 656 1902
31 Mark Presley 619 651 621 1891
31 Ian Hollands 683 561 647 1891
33 Guy Lipscomb 612 661 615 1888
34 Phil Patrick 676 629 581 1886
35 Brian Ashman 695 552 622 1869
36 Eddie Broom 663 540 662 1865
37 Andy Gillespie 655 602 605 1862
38 Ian Oakley 623 676 561 1860
39 Steve Carnall 632 592 631 1855
39 Kim Johnson 609 670 576 1855
41 Sean Purcell 627 578 640 1845
42 Andy Mercer 631 681 531 1843
43 Jamie O’Dwyer 596 673 571 1840
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43 Stuart England 630 599 611 1840
43 Richard Beck 601 614 625 1840
46 Barry Walker 594 726 519 1839
47 Gregg Turvey 652 610 569 1831
48 Tony Lee 624 655 541 1820
49 Mark Scott 572 653 593 1818
50 Martin Bishop 583 596 624 1803
50 Andy Sinclair 581 670 552 1803
52 Phil Punter 565 718 519 1802
52 Dave Chester 549 664 589 1802
54 Mark Secker 644 566 590 1800
55 Trevor Birch 600 568 627 1795
56 Paul Morris 536 636 615 1787
57 Jeff Campbell 505 646 635 1786
58 Mark Cox 623 569 590 1782
59 Steve Coates 529 690 558 1777
60 Steve Donowski 616 584 569 1769
61 Mark Loughborough 646 536 577 1759
62 Paul Hewitt 583 546 627 1756
62 Bernie Matthews 586 609 561 1756
64 Gary Orton 568 577 599 1744
65 Mike Sykes 601 541 600 1742
66 Mark Wills 607 602 530 1739
67 Scott Dangerfield 599 568 567 1734
67 Gary Fraser 560 578 596 1734
69 Jeff Gilbert 574 569 590 1733
70 Steve Norriss 571 524 623 1718
71 Daren Knightsbridge 644 517 551 1712
72 Nick Longworth 545 529 625 1699
73 Tony Brittain 578 542 573 1693
74 Martin Clements 531 576 583 1690
75 Bob Ockelford 493 600 596 1689
76 Cliff Greaves 521 498 656 1675
77 Kenneth Iredale 543 597 532 1672
78 Stuart Rushton 535 579 555 1669
79 Gav Boden 594 522 552 1668
80 Cliff Dew 515 533 616 1664
81 Bob Strong 593 534 534 1661
82 Maurie Phillott 546 524 586 1656
83 Suren Johanssen 540 577 531 1648
84 Harald Grau 545 550 542 1637
85 Michael Walrond 478 596 545 1619
86 Steven Utting 541 518 559 1618
87 Dave Greig 527 524 561 1612
88 Simon Brown 548 490 566 1604
89 Anthony Robson 590 558 442 1590
90 Andy Yeomans 556 527 464 1547
91 Kevin Rose 462 577 473 1512
92 Brian Marks 486 513 499 1498



Game Game Game
Position Name -1- -2- -3-  Total

1 Richard Parker 579 540 621 1740
2 Paul Le Manquais 556 559 603 1718
3 Bill May 644 502 570 1716
4 Tony Harris 548 547 601 1696
5 Jim Allen 576 559 540 1675
6 Keith Hodge 550 524 595 1669
7 Ralph Hughes 518 554 560 1632
8 Darrell Fisher 558 529 545 1632
8 Lawrence Smith 548 547 534 1629

10 Simon Cathorne 573 556 484 1613
11 Dave Eyre 589 540 477 1606
11 William Lee 508 513 561 1582
13 Martin Green 522 569 487 1578
14 Brian Wright 489 574 513 1576
15 Robert Yandell 538 517 517 1572
16 Philip Long 537 520 508 1565
17 Nick Stephens 520 484 553 1557
18 Mike Webber 550 492 487 1529
19 Keith Allen 515 453 537 1505
20 Tom Flynn 549 459 488 1496
21 Chris Smith 434 501 551 1486
22 Gary Templer 473 524 484 1481
23 Mike Bergquist 506 478 482 1466
24 Chris Anderson 443 455 543 1441
25 Keith Gretton 499 431 445 1375

Game Game Game
Position Name -1- -2- -3-  Total

1 Geoffrey Brown 615 719 653 1987
2 Dave North 665 674 605 1944
3 Steve Giddens 670 590 671 1931
4 Lawrence Ellis 594 678 639 1911
5 Tony Imren 635 611 656 1902
6 Guy Lipscomb 612 661 615 1888
7 Phil Patrick 676 629 581 1886
8 Andy Gillespie 655 602 605 1862
9 Ian Oakley 623 676 561 1860

10 Steve Carnall 632 592 631 1855
10 Kim Johnson 609 670 576 1855
12 Andy Mercer 631 681 531 1843
13 Gregg Turvey 652 610 569 1831

Division Two Mens All Events

Super Seniors Mens All Events



14 Phil Punter 565 718 519 1802
14 Dave Chester 549 664 589 1802
16 Trevor Birch 600 568 627 1795
17 Steve Donowski 616 584 569 1769
18 Paul Hewitt 583 546 627 1756
19 Ian Kennedy 623 519 613 1755
20 Mike Sykes 601 541 600 1742
21 Jeff Gilbert 574 569 590 1733
22 Steve Norriss 571 524 623 1718
22 Paul Le Manquais 556 559 603 1718
24 Ken Burton 507 548 662 1717
25 Bill May 644 502 570 1716
26 Tony Harris 548 547 601 1696
27 Martin Clements 531 576 583 1690
28 Chris Harris 551 594 541 1686
29 Bill Bullock 625 528 528 1681
30 Jim Allen 576 559 540 1675
31 Kenneth Iredale 543 597 532 1672
32 Ian Taylor 574 550 546 1670
33 Keith Hodge 550 524 595 1669
34 John Lawless 521 532 609 1662
35 Maurie Phillott 546 524 586 1656
36 Lawrence Smith 548 547 534 1629
37 Dave Eyre 589 540 477 1606
38 Brian Wright 489 574 513 1576
39 Robert Yandell 538 517 517 1572
40 Nick Stephens 520 484 553 1557
41 Andy Yeomans 556 527 464 1547
42 Mike Webber 550 492 487 1529
43 Keith Allen 515 453 537 1505
44 Tom Flynn 549 459 488 1496
45 Mike Bergquist 506 478 482 1466

Game Game Game
Position Name -1- -2- -3-  Total

1 1 Lynne Walker 621 588 634 0 1843
2 2 Gaye McCully 633 656 534 0 1823
3 3 Carole Orange 647 550 559 0 1756
4 4 Marsha Dalley 544 562 601 0 1707
5 5 Catherine Wills 550 628 524 0 1702
6 6 Kimberley Oakley 545 614 513 0 1672
7 7 Teresa McCarthy 507 549 577 0 1633
8 8 Julia Claxton 538 548 534 0 1620
9 9 Diane Johnson 540 516 557 0 1613

10 10 Angie Brown 483 530 570 0 1583
11 11 Sandra Simmonds 506 557 512 0 1575

Division Four Ladies All Events



12 12 Carol Brock 502 530 517 0 1549
13 13 Anna Yang 476 466 564 0 1506
14 14 Lynn Squibb 508 486 506 0 1500
15 15 Jan Hodge 475 471 487 0 1433

Game Game Game
Position Name -1- -2- -3-  Total

1 Sue Morden 526 511 532 1569
2 Julie Johanssen 540 489 524 1553
3 Sally-Ann Webb 524 487 538 1549
4 Sandra Boswell 487 512 533 1532
5 Linda Pray 498 539 486 1523
6 Hilary Cooke 559 502 450 1511
7 Carol Ailes 571 460 446 1477
8 Val Hopcraft 504 483 468 1455
8 Debbie Law 472 500 483 1455

10 Sue Portsmouth 456 494 481 1431
11 Louise Gillespie 466 482 469 1417
12 Liz Eyre 508 384 472 1364
13 Sheila Staines 489 391 483 1363

Game Game Game
Position Name -1- -2- -3-  Total

1 Carole Orange 647 550 559 1756
2 Julia Claxton 538 548 534 1620
3 Diane Johnson 540 516 557 1613
4 Angie Brown 483 530 570 1583
5 Sandra Simmonds 506 557 512 1575
6 Sue Morden 526 511 532 1569
7 Sandra Boswell 487 512 533 1532
8 Linda Pray 498 539 486 1523
9 Hilary Cooke 559 502 450 1511

10 Debbie Law 472 500 483 1455
11 Jan Hodge 475 471 487 1433

Super Seniors Ladies All Events

Division Five Ladies All Events


